Position

Coordinator Health Services

Registered Nurse

Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Buena Park Elementary
Buena Park Elementary
Buena Park Elementary
Buena Park Elementary
Buena Park Elementary
Buena Park Elementary
Buena Park Elementary
Buena Park Elementary

Buena Park Elementary

Department

Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs
Health Svcs

Total Wages

$103,956

$84,876
$40,496
$37,991
$33,546
$30,181
$26,621
$18,214
$18,125

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,879
$28,670
$18,430
$19,335
$18,624
$12,917
$17,603

$9,822
$10,764



