Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator Health Services		Buena Park Elementary	Health Svcs	\$103,956	\$29,879
Registered Nurse		Buena Park Elementary	Health Svcs	\$84,876	\$28,670
Health Clerk		Buena Park Elementary	Health Svcs	\$40,496	\$18,430
Health Clerk		Buena Park Elementary	Health Svcs	\$37,991	\$19,335
Health Clerk		Buena Park Elementary	Health Svcs	\$33,546	\$18,624
Health Clerk		Buena Park Elementary	Health Svcs	\$30,181	\$12,917
Health Clerk		Buena Park Elementary	Health Svcs	\$26,621	\$17,603
Health Clerk		Buena Park Elementary	Health Svcs	\$18,214	\$9,822
Registered Nurse		Buena Park Elementary	Health Svcs	\$18,125	\$10,764